TOWN

CAROLINE

DANBY

DRYDEN

ENFIELD
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ULYSSES

CITY

SCHOOL TAX RATES
TOMPKINS COUNTY

1995-1996

SWISS CODE NAME OF DISTRICT
500700 ITHACA CONSOLIDATED
502401 DRYDEN CENTRAL
492401 CANDOR CENTRAL
492602 NEWARK VALLEY

500700 ITHACA CONSOLIDATED
503401 NEWFIELD CENTRAL
493401 N SPENCER-VANETTEN
492401 CANDOR CENTRAL
500700 ITHACA CONSOLIDATED
502401 DRYDEN CENTRAL
502801 GROTON CENTRAL
503201 LANSING CENTRAL
110200 CORTLAND CENTRAL
502427 GEORGE JR REPUBLIC
500700 ITHACA CONSOLIDATED
503601 TRUMANSBURG CENTRAL
442001 ODESSA-MONTOUR
503401 NEWFIELD CENTRAL
502801 GROTON CENTRAL
113001 HOMER CENTRAL
502401 DRYDEN

503201 LANSING

500700 ITHACA CONSOLIDATED
503401 NEWFIELD CENTRAL
500700 ITHACA CONSOLIDATED
503201 LANSING CENTRAL
053001 SOUTHERN CAYUGA
054201 MORAVIA CENTRAL
502801 _ GROTON CENTRAL
500700 ITHACA CONSOLIDATED
503401 NEWFIELD CENTRAL
493401 SPENCER-VANETTEN
500700 ITHACA CONSOLIDATED
503601 TRUMANSBURG CENTRAL
500700 ITHACA CONSOLIDATED

RATE/THOUS.

16.89
18..57
14.72935
16.08713

16.20
15.6161
12.960352
14.08574

16.11
17.74
14.9488
17.8376
15.257204
17.74

14.55
17.0827
12.20894
14.035

15.7393
15.03563%0
18.68
14.3823

15.31
15.0698

15.52
17.1618 °
11.0853
11.3636
18.7803

16.37
15.6778
13.01604

15.60
18.3105

17.24

o




